

HIGHBURY MEDICAL CENTRE



SCHEDULE OF FEES AS AT 1ST JULY 2025

All Students over 16 years of age \$15.00 Gap.

Pensioner and Concession card holders, DVA and children under 16 Bulk Billed

Fee Description	MBS Item	Student Fee			Standard Fee (Private)		
		Fee	Medicare	Gap	Fee	Medicare	Gap
Short Consultation <20 mins	23	58.90	43.90	15.00	99.50	43.90	55.60
Longer or more complex Consultation >20 mins	36	99.90	84.90	15.00	158.75	84.90	73.85
Prolonged or very complex Consultation >40 mins	44	140.10	125.10	15.00	211.70	125.10	86.60
Mental Health Treatment Plan Preparation of Treatment Plan	2715	121.20	106.20	15.00	182.25	106.20	76.05
Mental Health Review Review of Treatment Plan	2712	98.65	83.65	15.00	147.00	83.65	63.35
Other Services Procedural, ECG or Iron Infusions		Price on Application			Price on Application		